
BTM 8/12/17

Oregon City, OR

PEE WEE

Name Horse's Name Time

JOIE SMITH FANNY 23.272

SHAYLEE BRINKMAN MISSY 25.003

HAWKEN OLSON BOONS NOTICE "MJ" 50.138

SUNNIE SMITH MARTY 60.017

ASHLYNN BURNS TWEETY 76.148

OPEN

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION 17.598 $332.68

2 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.64 $277.22

3 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.683 $221.78

4 LISA MCLEAN RLM SEVENTEEN 17.698 $166.33

5 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.721 $110.89

AMY SMITH "DUDLEY" 17.759

DALLY MIOTKE EZERA BROOKS 17.76

KELLEY PETRAK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 17.898

JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 17.92

LEXI PRICE AWESOME SHERRIFF 17.922

JASON BLUBAUGH MR JB 0945 17.95

JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 17.993

JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.082

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 18.085

Division II

1 KIMBERLY OLSON BOONS NOTICE 18.119 $294.30

2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 18.125 $245.23

3 ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.15 $196.19

4 JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.16 $147.14

5 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.206 $98.09

AMANDA BURNS SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER" 18.296

REGGIE LEE LDS KEVIN RAY 18.336

SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.357

MAKAYLA JOHNSON DASH BE JAZZY MOON 18.462

JANET ANDYKE JACKIE BEE 18.531

DIANNE RYAN HAWKS AND RUFFLES 18.555

AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 18.566

ALEX BARBER HADALENA DUDE 18.569

Division III

1 COLLETTE JOCHIM TRUE CORONA 18.619 $255.90

2 SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 18.644 $213.25

3 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 18.67 $170.60

4 MARCIE DJOSELAND DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH" 18.709 $127.95



5 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.717 $85.30

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW" 18.746

CURT WALZ FROGHOLLOW DARKNIGHT 18.773

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.789

LISA MCLEAN RLM COWBOY CARTEL 18.819

AMY SMITH FANNY 18.9

SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.914

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.954

ALICIA MEADORS LADYS BLUE DUALLER "DC" 19.001

SHELLY MULL WICKED JJ 19.003

EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 19.051

TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.067

Division IV

1 JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.105 $217.54

2 MORGAN FLAIG "CUTTER" 19.183 $181.26

3 RACHEL THOMAS MISS BOLD SPARK 19.208 $145.00

4 RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX 19.21 $108.75

5 FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 19.333 $72.50

DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 19.39

CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.466

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA 19.518

Division V

1 ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 19.599 $179.16

2 TIFFANY DURAN A DANDY BIANKUS(IF) 19.651 $149.27

3 CLARISSA STRADER TRITTON WARRIOR 19.898 $119.41

4 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 19.937 $89.56

5 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 20.098 $59.70

JANEEN PARRIES ANNAS ACE IN THE HOLE 20.344

STEFANI NACK RIO ROSE 20.4

JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN 20.607

JENNIFER NEAL HEZ BIGTIME FAST 20.647

KIM HAYES "CASH" 20.881

CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" no time

AMANDA PETERSEN BALLY GIRLS MOCHA no time

JENNA BLACK MONTANAS QUETIT no time

TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY no time

STEFFANI HOFRICHTER SE MO MITE no time

TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE no time

ANGELA CHAMBERLAIN- DASH TO GREELEY no time

MARTINELL

ALEX BARBER LITTLEMISSHONKYTONK no time

TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY no time

TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" no time

SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY no time

BRITTANY NELSON BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE" no time

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN no time

DESSIREE SUTTON DT SHINERS FAME no time



CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER no time

SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY no time

MELISSA HIGH ALLY no time

KIMBERLY OLSON DIVA BIANKUS no time

SENIOR

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 CAROLYN JENSEN THR WATCH ME PERK 17.683 $89.26

LISA MCLEAN RLM SEVENTEEN 17.698

ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.15

JEANETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE "INDY" 18.16

Division II

1 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.206 $80.32

SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER JC 18.357

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 18.644

Division III

1 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.717 $68.42

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 18.954

JODY EASTRIDGE TEXAS COL "ROANY" 19.105

CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.466

Division IV

1 CLARISSA STRADER TRITTON WARRIOR 19.898 $59.50

TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY no time

VALERIE NACK RIO no time

CAROLYN JENSEN BLAZIN DASH TA THUNDER no time

MARK LONGTAIN REIGN no time

TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" no time

YOUTH

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 DALLY MIOTKE EZERA BROOKS 17.76 $50.00

JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL 18.082

Division III

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 19.067 $39.74

FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 19.333

OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 19.373

Division IV

1 KUENZI BLUBAUGH EDIE GRIMLEY 30.411 $32.76

TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE no time

NOVICE

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT LARRY 18.089 $99.97

Division III



1 OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 19.542 $47.70

2 BRITTANY WIDBY "REMI" 19.596 $31.80

Division IV

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 20.376 $39.32

2 JESSICA GILBERT AMANDAS TURN 20.607 $26.21

JENNIFER NEAL HEZ BIGTIME FAST 20.647

HANNAH BLACKWELL ON CUE 21.06

TAMMIE GREGOR WANNOBE "MAX" 21.437

DEBBIE PACK THR BIDURHEARTGOODBY 21.792

CHARLEY INDERMUHLE BOGIES EASTER LILY 21.887

TERRIE WHITE PENELOPE 21.917

TERRIE WHITE A CLASSIE DREAMZ "ROO" 22.003

KAYLEE KUBORN SSF PLAIN JANE 22.552

DESSIREE SUTTON DT SHINERS FAME no time

INBETWEENERS

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.64 $52.50

JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 17.993

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 18.085

FUTURITY

NO ENTRIES

DERBY

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE 17.64 $35.00

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 18.644


